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KALON A4 0.5/10

Parts Name
BODY
BODY COVER SCREW
BODY COVER
BALL BEARING
BODY SIDE SCREW
BALL BEARING
WASHER
BALL BEARING
BODY SIDE
BODY SIDE SCREW
SLIDE
SLIDE SCREW
SLIDE GUIDE PIN
ONE WAY BALL BEARING
BUSHER
BALL BEARING
FIXED PLATED
FIXED PLATED SCREW
DUST COVER
DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED
WASHER
BAIL HOLDER COVER SCREW
SUPPORT PIN SLIDER
SPRING
BAIL ARM COVER SCREW
CLIP
BAIL ARM SHAFT LOCK PIN
WASHER
CLIP
COUNTER WEIGHT SHAFT LOCK PIN
ROTOR NUT PLATED
ROTOR NUT
GASKETBUSHER
GASKET
GASKET SCREW
WASHER
CLICK GEAR
WASHER
SPRING
WASHER
LINE CLIP
HANDLE SCREW CAP
HANDLE ASS'Y
HANDLE KNOB CAP
WASHER
BALL BEARING

5|4 53 52 5l

Parts #

SP06004
SP06007
SP06011
SP06017
SP06023
SP06024
SP06034
SP06035
SP06040
SP06044
SP06049
SP06052
SP06065
SP06068
SP06070
SP06072
SP06074
SP06076
SP06077
SP06081
SP06084
SP06109
SP06122
SP06123
SP06109
SP06144
SP06146
SP06148
SP06167
SP06146
SP06168
SP06169
SP06170
SP06171
SP06172
SP06173
SP06175
SP06177
SP06199
SP06200
SP06201
SP06222
SP06227
SP06230
SP06234
SP06017

KEY #

13
16
26
27
29
32
34
35
36
40
41
42
43
54
55
59
60
62
63

13
16
26
27
29
32
34
35
36
40
41
42
43
54
55
59
60
62
63

Parts Name

KALON A4 0.5 .4
OSCILLATION GEAR
DRIVE GEAR (5.4:1)
MAIN SHAFT

PINION GEAR (5.4:1)
ROTOR

KICK LEVER

BAIL HOLDER COVER
BAIL ARM SUPPORT PIN
BAIL ARM COVER
SCREW

BAIL ARM

BALL BEARING

LINE ROLLER
BUSHER

BAIL ASS'Y

RING

SPOOL ASS'Y

DRAG WASHER

LINE WASHER

RING

DRAG KNOB

KALON A4 1.0 <an
OSCILLATION GEAR
DRIVE GEAR (5.4:1)
MAIN SHAFT

PINION GEAR (5.4:1)
ROTOR

KICK LEVER

BAIL HOLDER COVER
BAIL ARM SUPPORT PIN
BAIL ARM COVER
SCREW

BAIL ARM

BALL BEARING

LINE ROLLER
BUSHER

BAIL ASS'Y

RING

SPOOL ASS'Y

DRAG WASHER

LINE WASHER

RING

DRAG KNOB

Parts #

SP06019
SP06030
SP06045
SP06059
SP06091
SP06103
SP06110
SP06124
SP06126
SP06138
SP06142
SP06149
SP06151
SP06153
SP06161
SP06179
SP06187
SP06202
SP06204
SP06208
SP06215

SP06020
SP06030
SP06046
SP06059
SP06092
SP06104
SP06111
SP06125
SP06127
SP06139
SP06143
SP06018
SP06152
SP06154
SP06162
SP06180
SP06188
SP06203
SP06205
SP06209
SP06216

KEY #

13
16
26
27
29
32
34
35
36
40
41
42
43
54
55
59
60
62
63

Parts Name

KALON A4 1.0 21
OSCILLATION GEAR
DRIVE GEAR (6.2:1)
MAIN SHAFT

PINION GEAR (6.2:1)
ROTOR

KICK LEVER

BAIL HOLDER COVER
BAIL ARM SUPPORT PIN
BAIL ARM COVER
SCREW

BAIL ARM

BALL BEARING

LINE ROLLER
BUSHER

BAIL ASS'Y

RING

SPOOL ASS'Y

DRAG WASHER

LINE WASHER

RING

DRAG KNOB

Parts #

SP06020
SP06031
SP06046
SP06060
SP06092
SP06104
SP06111
SP06125
SP06127
SP06139
SP06143
SP06018
SP06152
SP06154
SP06162
SP06180
SP06188
SP06203
SP06205
SP06209
SP06216

SPO06JBA-A-02
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Parts Name
BODY COVER SCREW
BALL BEARING
BODY SIDE SCREW
BALL BEARING
WASHER
BALL BEARING
BODY SIDE SCREW
SLIDE SCREW
ONE WAY BALL BEARING
BUSHER
BALL BEARING
FIXED PLATED
FIXED PLATED SCREW
DUST COVER
WASHER
BAIL HOLDER COVER SCREW
SUPPORT PIN SLIDER
SPRING
BAIL ARM SUPPORT PIN
BAIL ARM COVER SCREW
SCREW
BAIL ARM
CLIP
BAIL ARM SHAFT LOCK PIN
WASHER
BALL BEARING
LINE ROLLER
BUSHER
CLIP
COUNTER WEIGHT SHAFT LOCK PIN
ROTOR NUT PLATED
ROTOR NUT
GASKETBUSHER
GASKET
GASKET SCREW
WASHER
CLICK GEAR
WASHER
RING
SPRING
WASHER
LINE CLIP
DRAG WASHER
LINE WASHER
LINE WASHER
RING

Parts #

SP06007
SP06018
SP06023
SP06025
SP06034
SP06036
SP06044
SP06052
SP06069
SP06071
SP06073
SP06075
SP06076
SP06078
SP06084
SP06109
SP06122
SP06123
SP06125
SP06109
SP06139
SP06143
SP06144
SP06146
SP06148
SP06150
SP06152
SP06154
SP06167
SP06146
SP06168
SP06169
SP06170
SP06171
SP06172
SP06174
SP06176
SP06178
SP06180
SP06199
SP06200
SP06201
SP06203
SP06206
SP06207
SP06209
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KALON A4 2.0/3.0/4.0/5.0

Parts Name
HANDLE SCREW CAP
HANDLE KNOB CAP
WASHER
BALL BEARING

Parts #

SP06223
SP06231
SP06234
SP06018

OSCILLATION GEAR SCREW SP06235

KALON A4 2.0 ¢z
BODY

BODY COVER
OSCILLATION GEAR
DRIVE GEAR (5.2:1)
BODY SIDE

MAIN SHAFT

SLIDE

PINION GEAR (5.2:1)
SLIDE GUIDE PIN

SP06005
SP06012
SP06021
SP06032
SP06041
SP06047
SP06050
SP06061
SP06066

DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED SP06082

ROTOR

KICK LEVER

BAIL HOLDER COVER
BAIL ARM COVER
BAIL ASS'Y

SPOOL ASS'Y

DRAG KNOB

HANDLE ASS'Y
KALON A4 2.0 ©2n
BODY

BODY COVER
OSCILLATION GEAR
DRIVE GEAR (6.2:1)
BODY SIDE

MAIN SHAFT

SLIDE

PINION GEAR (6.2:1)
SLIDE GUIDE PIN

SP06093
SP06105
SP06112
SP06128
SP06163
SP06189
SP06217
SP06228

SP06005
SP06012
SP06021
SP06033
SP06041
SP06047
SP06050
SP06062
SP06066

DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED SP06082

ROTOR

KICK LEVER

BAIL HOLDER COVER
BAIL ARM COVER
BAIL ASS'Y
SPOOL ASS'Y
DRAG KNOB
HANDLE ASS'Y
KALON 4
BODY

BODY COVER

3.0 2m

SP06093
SP06105
SP06112
SP06128
SP06163
SP06189
SP06217
SP06228

SP06005
SP06012

KEY #

5
8
1
13
14
16
17
24
26
27
29
34
43
55
63
65

® ;W =

11

14
16
17
24

Parts Name
OSCILLATION GEAR
DRIVE GEAR (5.2:1)
BODY SIDE
MAIN SHAFT
SLIDE
PINION GEAR (5.2:1)
SLIDE GUIDE PIN

DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED

ROTOR

KICK LEVER

BAIL HOLDER COVER
BAIL ARM COVER
BAIL ASS'Y

SPOOL ASS'Y

DRAG KNOB

HANDLE ASS'Y
KALON A4 3.0 c2n
BODY

BODY COVER
OSCILLATION GEAR
DRIVE GEAR (6.2:1)
BODY SIDE

MAIN SHAFT

SLIDE

PINION GEAR (6.2:1)
SLIDE GUIDE PIN

DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED

ROTOR

KICK LEVER

BAIL HOLDER COVER
BAIL ARM COVER
BAIL ASS'Y

SPOOL ASS'Y

DRAG KNOB

HANDLE ASS'Y
KALON A4 4.0 s
BODY

BODY COVER
OSCILLATION GEAR
DRIVE GEAR (5.2:1)
BODY SIDE

MAIN SHAFT

SLIDE

PINION GEAR (5.2:1)
SLIDE GUIDE PIN

Parts #

SP06021
SP06032
SP06041
SP06047
SP06050
SP06061
SP06066
SP06082
SP06094
SP06106
SP06113
SP06129
SP06164
SP06190
SP06218
SP06228

SP06005
SP06012
SP06021
SP06033
SP06041
SP06047
SP06050
SP06062
SP06066
SP06082
SP06094
SP06106
SP06113
SP06129
SP06164
SP06190
SP06218
SP06228

SP06006
SP06013
SP06022
SP06032
SP06042
SP06048
SP06051
SP06063
SP06067

DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED SP06083

KEY #

26
27
29
34
43

Parts Name Parts #

ROTOR SP06095
KICK LEVER SP06107
BAIL HOLDER COVER SP06114
BAIL ARM COVER SP06130
BAIL ASS'Y SP06165
SPOOL ASS'Y SP06191
DRAG KNOB SP06218
HANDLE ASS'Y SP06229
KALON A4 4.0 ez

BODY SP06006
BODY COVER SP06013
OSCILLATION GEAR SP06022
DRIVE GEAR (6.2:1) SP06033
BODY SIDE SP06042
MAIN SHAFT SP06048
SLIDE SP06051
PINION GEAR (6.2:1) SP06064
SLIDE GUIDE PIN SP06067
DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED SP06083
ROTOR SP06095
KICK LEVER SP06107
BAIL HOLDER COVER SP06114
BAIL ARM COVER SP06130
BAIL ASS'Y SP06165
SPOOL ASS'Y SP06191
DRAG KNOB SP06218
HANDLE ASS'Y SP06229
KALON A4 5.0 ¢2n

BODY SP06006
BODY COVER SP06013
OSCILLATION GEAR SP06022
DRIVE GEAR (5.2:1) SP06032
BODY SIDE SP06042
MAIN SHAFT SP06048
SLIDE SP06051
PINION GEAR (5.2:1) SP06063
SLIDE GUIDE PIN SP06067
DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED SP06083
ROTOR SP06096
KICK LEVER SP06108
BAIL HOLDER COVER SP06115
BAIL ARM COVER SP06131
BAIL ASS'Y SP06166
SPOOL ASS'Y SP06192
DRAG KNOB SP06219
HANDLE ASS'Y SP06229

SP06JBA-A-02
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